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Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-0.66% (-1.86)

US2971781057
ESS

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

16,686 EUR
S&P 500

271.04 USD (100)
281.74 USD (100)
281.56 USD
281.56 USD
276.69 USD
280.08 USD
278.543683 USD
911,073
253,636,981.04
15,233

Company report: ESSEX PROPERTY &
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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2024/04/03
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US2971781057-2024-06-23.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS2971781057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2971781057&ID_NOTATION=74294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2971781057&ID_NOTATION=74294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae97936a867d5e2b8688658d5f466ce90d28e7a7a98a2f661df223c82bb8219a&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=967771a80d1b23a8f&time=1719210218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3b8523f49ad5a2dfa2f7a90b38d7df74a6ed7eb49fb12e79fe2a1b31da92d3b&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d5062be249544d7e7&time=1719210218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4fc897fe0a903b64c7a17cfd5bde3111a1da6280c6c451407da58df1bfaa681&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=33d2e261a781df599&time=1719210218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f84615b6c464c7f8125faf24bac701e2dac4ec0cd796e6648baf8a3d0d9a177f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=23a1216e843aadcdb&time=1719210218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29a2742a15401ad2f3f0a1434f4930ab0fef6fcaf04f824bf3e895d660af9283&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=62640cd3abe9e20d5&time=1719210218&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

280.54 USD (506,729

ISIN US2971781057
Symbol ESS
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,686 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 271.04 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 281.74 USD (100)
Open 281.56 USD
High 281.56 USD
Low 276.69 USD
Close (prev. day) 280.08 USD
VWAP 278.543683 USD
Volume (pcs) 911,073
Trading volume 253,636,981.04
Number of trades 15,233
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +14.91% +19.57% -9.72%
Perf (abs.) +36.10 +45.54 -29.95
Beta 0.78 0.87 0.80
Volatility 21.35 22.47 24.62
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(
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 266.26 USD (328,827
247.02 USD (379,371
236.57 USD (400,293
284.77 USD (2024/06/18
223.06 USD (2024/02/13
284.77 USD (2024/06/18
(

203.85 USD (2023/10/27

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

—_ = = D T — — =

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 260.20 EUR 0.01 3
21
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 21:53 259.10 EUR 0.00 7
21
NYSE 2024/06/ 22:00 278.22 USD 253.64 15,233
21
Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 260.20 EUR 0.00 2
21
London Stock 2023/02/ 12:49 229.46 USD 4.82 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=74294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182054817
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=448462800
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100792010
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804851
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Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

27

2024/06/ 21:55 258.40 EUR 0.00
21

2024/06/ 19:30 258.80 EUR 0.00
21

2024/06/ 20:46 259.50 EUR 0.00
21

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804851
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580631
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344805466
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262653

ESSEX PROPERTY TRUST INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Essex Property Trust, Inc. operates as a real estate investment trust. It engages in the
X ownership, operation, management, acquisition, development, and re-development of
predominantly apartment communities. The company was founded by George M. Marcus in

1971 and is headquartered in San Mateo, CA.

Contact Details

ESSEX PROPERTY TRUST INC Members of Management Board
. George Chairman of Board of
. Marcus Directors
1100 Park Place, Suite 200 - 94403 San
Mateo Amal Johnson Member of Board of
Directors
Telefon: +1-650-655-7800
] Anne Gust Member of Board of
Fax: + Directors
E-mail: - Irving Lyons ~ Member of Board of
Directors
PDF Downloads John Arabia Member of Board of
Directors
Company report: ESSEX PROPERTY &, _ ,
TRUST INC. Keith Guericke Member of Board of
Directors
Maria Member of Board of
Hawthorne Directors
Mary Kasaris  Member of Board of
Directors
Angela L. Chairman of Managing
Kleiman Board
Anne Morrison Member of Executive
Committee
Barb M. Pak Member of Executive
Committee
Rylan K. Member of Executive
Burns Committee
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